Blutspenden in 66540 bis zum 09.10.2025

Do
Do
Do

22.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

31.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Neunkirchen 66540 - Wiebelskirchen
Kulturhaus
Keplerstral3e 16

Neunkirchen 66540 - Wiebelskirchen
Kulturhaus
Keplerstral3e 16

Neunkirchen 66540 - Wiebelskirchen
Kulturhaus
Keplerstral3e 16



